M4RTU Controller
Opto 22 • 43044 Business Park Drive • Temecula, CA 92590-3614 • www.opto22.com
SALES 800-321-6786 • 951-695-3000 • FAX 951-695-3095 • sales@opto22.com • SUPPORT 800-835-6786 • 951-695-3080 • FAX 951-695-3017 • support@opto22.com
© 2007-2022 Opto 22. All rights reserved. Dimensions and specifications are subject to change.
Brand or product names used herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies or organizations.
PAGE
1
D

RAM: 1 MB
Flash memory (ROM): 1 MB
Power Supplies
 To accommodate a wide variety of applications,
seven power supplies are available. These fuse-
protected power supplies feature input-to-output
isolation protection, a built-in EMI filter, and an
on/off switch. They supply enough power to
operate the M4RTU base unit, three M4BUS
expansion options, and I/O modules for both the
base unit and the M4RTUX I/O extender.
Specifications
Power Supply
Model Number
Voltage
M4PS12D 12 VDC input (9–15 V)
M4PS24D 24 VDC input (18–30 V)
M4PS48D 48 VDC input (36–60 V)
M4PS125D 125 VDC input (94–156 V)
M4PS120A 120 VAC input (95–130 V)
M4PS240A 240 VAC input (190–250V)
M4PSF Line Filter - requires 24 VDC and 5 VD
Item Specification
CPU
32-bit Motorola 68020 processor